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Date: - 04-12-2023

REVISED TEACHING SCHEDULE (Dec. 2023) M.B.B.S (BATCH-2021-22)

REVISIED REVISION CLASSES SCHEDULE

Day & Date Competency & Topic Name of Faculty
Tuesday 05/12/2023 PHI1.1 Introduction Routes of drugs administration | Dr. Raj eev Mishra
(Revision Class) Dr. P. K. Singh
Wednesday 06/12/2023 PH1.2 Evidence based medicine and Therapeutic Dr. Rajeev Mishra i
drug (Revision Class) Dr. P. K. Singh
Thursday 07/12/2023 PH. 1.4 Pharmacokinetic — I (Revision Class) Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Friday 08/12/2023 PH. 1.4 Pharmacokinetic — II (Revision Class) Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Saturday 09/12/2023 PH. 1.4 Pharmacokinetic — Il (Revision Class) Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Dr. Pravah Saxena

Monday 11/12/2023

PH1.5 Pharmacodynamics - I (Revision Class)

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

Tuesday 12/12/2023

PH1.5 Pharmacodynamics - 1I (Revision Class)

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

Wednesday 13/12/2023

PH1.5 Pharmacodynamics — I1I (Revision Class)

Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

Thursday 14/12/2023

PH1.14 Introduction to ANS (Reivision Class)

| Dr. Rajeev Mishra
| Dr. P. K. Singh

Friday 15/12/2023

PH1.6 ADR, Clinical trial & GCP (Revision Class)

Saturday 16/12/2023

PH1.14 Cholinergic drugs (Revisicn Class)

rpemsie

| Dr. Rajeev Mishra

Dr. P. K. Singh

Dr. Garima Adhaulia

Dr. Pravah Saxena

Monday 18/12/2023

PH1.14 Anti cholinesterase (Revision Class)

Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena

Tuesday 19/12/2023

PH1.14 Anti-cholinergic drugs (Revision Class)

Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena

Wednesday 20/12/2023 PH1.13 Describe mechanism of action, types, doses, Dr. Rajeev Mishra
side effects, indications and contraindications of Dr. P. ¥. Singh
adrenergic and anti-adrenergic drugs — I (SGD) e
(Revision Cle et =

Thursday 21/12/2023 PH1.13 Describe anism of action, types, doses, Dr. Rajeev Mishra
side eftects, indications and contraindications of Dr. P. K. Sinch
adrenergic and anti-adrenergic drugs — I (SGD) 4
(Revision Class)

Friday 22/12/2023 PH1.16 Histamine & Antihistamine Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi

| T

(Revision Ciass)

Dr. Kavyanshi Verma




Saturday 23/12/2023 PH.1.16 SHT, Antagonists & Drug therapy of Migraine | Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
(Revision Class) Dr. Kavyanshi Verma
Tuesday 26/12/2023 PH.1.58 Drugs in Glaucoma (Revision Class) Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Dr. Kavyanshi Verma
Wednesday 27/12/2023 PH1.16 Prostaglandins, Leukotrienes & Platelet Dr. Garima Adhaulia
activating factors (Revision Class) Dr. Pravah Saxena
Thursday 28/12/2023 PH.1.16 NSAIDs & Antipyretic — Analgesic Dr. Garima Adhaulia
(Revision Class) Dr. Pravah Saxena
Friday 29/12/2023 PH1.16 Antireheurmatoid drugs (Revision Class) Dr. Garima Adhaulia
Dr. Pravah Saxena
Saturday 30/12/2023 PH1.16 Drugs for Gout (Revision Class) Dr. Rajesh Kr. Manchi
Dr. Kavyanshi Verma

Venue: - LT 3 IInd Floor
Time: - 3pm to 4pm

Dr. Rajeev Mishra
Professor & Head
Department of Pharmacology



